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CLASS VII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS.

3-B. 7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Chargeable to Part I.

18' 2-93.

Vote No.

>>
3)

97.—G-eneral Departmental Offices ...
98.—Judicial
99.—Post and Telegraph

100.—Customs
101.—LunaticAsylums
102.—Hospitals and Charitable Institutions

£
2,000

12,137
9,700

400
25,050
8,000

£
2,000

12,137
9,700

400
26,050
8,000

57,287 58,287

189 5-9Item

Amount
Voted.

Amount
Authorised

MINISTER FOE PUBLIC WOBKS.

VOTE No. 97.

G-enekal Departmental Offices—
Government Buildings, Christchurch, connection

with drainage system

£ £

2,000 2,000

Total—Vote No. 97 ... 2,000 2,000

VOTE No. 98.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Judicial—
Courthouses—- Mangonui

Danevirke
Hastings
Palmerston North
Nelson (Strong Room)
Stratford
Eangiora
Little River
Pahiatua (Courthouse and Post Office)
Plans, new Courthouse, &c, Dunedin (additional

payment to D. Mahoney, on recommendation
of Public Petitions Committee

Buildings not specified, and Contingencies
Gaols—Auckland (New Prison, Mount Eden)

"Wellington (New Prison, Mount Cook)
Dunedin Prison
Buildings not specified, and Contingencies

Police-stations—
Dargaville
WellingtonXMount Cook)
Westport
G-reymouth
Temuka
Naseby
Waikaia
Buildings not specified, and Contingencies

300
400
600
900
100
300
600
300
400

300
400
600
900
100
300
600
300
400

137
150

137
15011

12
13
14
15

1,500
1,000
3,000

100

1,500
1,000
3,000

100

16
17
IS
19
20
21
22
23

200
250
300
400
300
550
250
100

200
250
300
400
300
550
250
100

Total—Vote No. 98 ... 12,137 12,137
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